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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Argentina – VI Cdr Alejandro  Lucio José López 
jsnautica@hidro.gov.ar    

lucios2000@hotmail.com 

Australia – X Mr Mahesh Alimchandani mxa@amsa.gov.au  

Brazil – V Lt Cdr Vânia Cláudia de Assis 
vania@chm.mar.mil.br 

avgantes@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada – XVII & XVIII Miss Lucia Bakker Lucia.Bakker@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile – XV   

China 

Mr.Zhang Jie 

Mr.Zhang Chongyang 

Mr.Wu Yuyao 

Mr.Xue Tao 

 

zhangchongyang@msa.gov.cn 

xuetao_tju@163.com 

kithwu@163.com 

 

France – II 

M Alain Rouault (NAVAREA II Coordinator) 

Lt Cdr Eric Langlois (Wednesday only) 

M Yves Le Franc (Thursday & Friday) 

alain.rouault@shom.fr 

elangloi@shom.fr 

yves.le.franc@shom.fr 

Georgia Mr Gabriel Kalandadze g.kalandadze@hydrography.ge 

Greece Mr Panagiotis  Malandrenis navtex_hnhs@navy.mil.gr 

India – VIII   

Japan – XI 
Mr Shigeru Nishikubo (NAVAREA XI Coordinator) 

Mr Shigeru Kasuga 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

Jcg-tuho@navarea11.go.jp 

kasuga_shigeru@jha.jp 

ico@jodc.go.jp 

New Zealand – XIV Mr Stuart Caie (NAVAREA XIV Coordinator) scaie@linz.govt.nz 

Norway – XIX 

Mr Trond Ski (NAVAREA XIX Coordinator) 

Mr Ole Petter Husøy (NAVAREA XIX operations) 

Mr Torgeir Snorre Torkjelsson (National Coordinator) 

trond.ski@kystverket.no 

ole.petter.husoy@kystverket.no 

torgeir.torkjelsson@kystverket.no 

Pakistan – IX Lt Cdr Manzoor Ahmed hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk  

Peru – XVI Rear Admiral Rodolfo Sablich rsablich@dhn.mil.pe 

Russia – XIII 
Mr Igor Viktorov (NAVAREA XIII Coordinator) 

Ms Irina Leychinskaya 
unio_navarea@mil.ru 

Russia – XX & XXI   

South Africa – VII   

Spain – III Cdr Alejandro Herrero Pita 

aherrpit@fn.mde.es 

ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

avisosihm@fu.mde.es 

Sweden – Ib Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

United Kingdom – I Mr William Van-Den-Bergh (NAVAREA I Coordinator) william.van-den-bergh@ukho.gov.uk  

United States – IV & XII 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Chris Janus 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

christopher.g.janus1@nga.mil 

IHB Mr David Wyatt (Secretary) adso@iho.int 

IMO Mr Osamu Marumoto OMarumot@imo.org 

WMO 
Mr Edgard Cabrera 

Mr Nick Ashton 

ecabrera@wmo.int 

nick.ashton@metoffice.gov.uk 
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IOC   

IMSO Mr Halil Keskin halil.keskin@imso.org 

Inmarsat 
Mr John Dodd 

Miss Dana Jongens 

john.dodd@inmarsat.com 
dana.jongens@inmarsat.com 

SONSAT Mr Michael White michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

Iridium Satellite LLC 
Mr Chris Snowdon 

Mr Larry Solomon 

chris@accesspartnership.com 

Larry.solomon@iridium.com 

 


